Electronic Speed Controller
Users’ Manual
PULSO TM Advance plus
Danlions International Co., Ltd                                                           V.003
I. Specification:
Model
No.
Cont.
Current
(Amp)
BEC
(Max.)
LIPO
(Cell)
NICD
NIMH
(Cell)
Weight
(g)
DL11A+ 11 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 6g
DL22A+ 22 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 16g
DL33A+ 33 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 22g
DL40A+ 40 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 36g
DL60A+ 60 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 36g
DLU33A+ 33 amp No 2-3 6-12 22g
DLU40A+ 40 amp No 2-6 6-16 34g
DLU60A+ 60 amp No 2-6 6-16 34g
DLU70A+ 70 amp No 2-6 6-16 43g
DLU100A+ 100 amp No 2-6 6-16 45g
DLU50A++ 50 amp No 3-10 8-30 47g
DL40A 40 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 34g
DL60A 60 amp 2 amp 2-3 6-10 34g
DLU40A 40 amp No 2-6 6-16 34g
DLU60A 60 amp No 2-6 6-16 34g